| 4 | _ | • |
|---|---|---|
| | | ı |
| | | h |
| • | | |

Owner:

Alaimo Group Consulting Engineers 201 Willowbrook Blvd - Suite 501

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

File No.
Date:

A-0480-0007 1/31/2023

Revised:

Wayne, NJ 07470

Borough of Elmwood Park

182 Market Street Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 Project:

2023 Green Acres Program Elmwood Drive Park

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION QTY | | Y | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE |
|------|---|-------|----|---------------|----------------|
| | | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$7,500.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| 2 | Clearing Site | 1 | LS | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 3 | Construction Signs | 150 | SF | \$5.00 | \$750.00 |
| 4 | Silt Fence | 995 | LF | \$2.30 | \$2,288.50 |
| 5 | Construction Entrance | 1 | UN | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| 6 | Traffic Cones | 25 | UN | \$5.00 | \$125.00 |
| 7 | Drums | 10 | UN | \$15.00 | \$150.00 |
| 8 | Uniformed Police Traffic Directors | 1 | AL | \$5,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| 9 | Concrete Curb | 410 | LF | \$45.00 | \$18,450.00 |
| 10 | Concrete Sidewalk, 4" thick | 10 | SY | \$75.00 | \$750.00 |
| 11 | Concrete Driveway Aprons, 6" Thick, Reinforced | 12 | SY | \$90.00 | \$1,080.00 |
| 12 | Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5m64 Surface Course, 2" Thick | 66 | TN | \$125.00 | \$8,250.00 |
| 13 | Bituminous Stabilized Base Course (I-2), 4" Thick | 132 | TN | \$125.00 | \$16,500.00 |
| 14 | Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick | 568 | SY | \$12.70 | \$7,213.60 |
| 15 | Tree Removal | 4 | UN | \$2,000.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| 16 | 4" Topsoil: Respreading & Fine Grading | 2,000 | SY | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| 17 | NO BID ITEM | | | | |
| 18 | 24 x 64 Pavillion | 1 | UN | \$125,000.00 | \$125,000.00 |
| 19 | Picnic Shelter (12' X 12') | 2 | UN | \$15,000.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| 20 | Traffic Marking Lines, 12" Wide | 200 | LF | \$6.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| 21 | Stop Bar Striping, 24" Wide | 10 | LF | \$10.00 | \$100.00 |
| 22 | Storage Building (12' x 12') | 1 | LS | \$40,000.00 | \$40,000.00 |
| 23 | Misc Site Work | 1 | LS | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 24 | Electrical Service | 1 | LS | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| 25 | Stormwater Facilities | 1 | LS | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 |
| 26 | Water Service Plumbing | 1 | LS | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |

Certified By:

Richard A. Alaimo, P.E., President

N.J. License No. 13195

Construction Subtotal Contingency (15%) Construction Total Design & Bid Preparation

Construction Administration

\$54,878.57 \$420,735.67 \$38,000.00 \$42,100.00

\$365,857.10

J. alaumo